RACE
DATE

FNSH
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

RACE RESULTS

BANBURY 15
12/03/1995

COMPETITOR

EXLEY, JOHN
HIBBERD, COLIN
TUCKER, GUY
PRITCHARD, SIMON
HANCOCK , ROLAND
MONEY , ANDY
TREADWELL, ROY
PRICE, ROBERT
MITCHELL, ANDY
TREANOR, TOM
HENDRIE, BRUCE
PHENNAH, STEVE
JOYNER, GARETH
ECKLOFF , PRESTON
BURLING, MIKE

LO, MANDY

COY, PHIL

STINDT, GEROG
FIDDAMENT-HAR, KEVIN
HORSLEY, MARTIN
GILKES, PHIL
JENNINGS, ALBERTO
DUNN, PAUL
THOMPSON, STEWART
GRIFFITHS, JOHN
ATKINSON, WILL
TILSLEY, ANDREW
NIVEN, DAVY
GARRATT, MARK
WORTHINGTON, BRIAN
CHARD, KEN

BROWN, ANDY
PRITCHARD, GLYN
RAPER, JOHN
KAIL,MARK
CRABTREE, GARY
GRIMSDALE, PAUL
CAMPION, STEPHEN
MERSON, STEVE
COLLETT, GAVIN
DABLE, THOMAS
LAWRENCE, CHRIS
THIRLAWAY, MALCOLM
SHOOSMITH, EDWARD
MARU, TONY

ALL COMPETITORS IN FINISH ORDER

OXFORD CITY A C
WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
CHERWELL R & J
BANBURY HARRIERS
LEAMINGTON C & A C
CENTURION

OXFORD CITY A C
OXFORD CITY A C

RAF

HEADINGTON R R
BANBURY HARRIERS
HOOK NORTON HARRIERS
BANBURY HARRIERS
CENTURION
UNATTACHED
BICESTER A C
BANBURY HARRIERS
HOOK NORTON HARRIERS
RUGBY & DISTRICT
UNATTACHED

CHERWELL R & J
CENTURION

COMPTON HARRIERS
CHARNWOOD A C
HEADINGTON R R
HEADINGTON R R
HOOK NORTON HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
STOURBRIDGE R C
BIRCHFIELD HARRIERS
WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS

WOKING A C
BANBURY HARRIERS
IPSWICH

WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
BEARBROOK JOGGERS
OXFORD CITY A C
BOROUGH OF SANDWELL
SHAFTESBURY BARNET
HILLINGDON A C
SPHINX A C

CHERWELL R & J
GATESHEAD HARRIERS
SILSON JOGGERS
UNATTACHED

VETERAN MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR WOMAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
VETERAN MAN
VETERAN MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN
SENIOR MAN

40+
40+

40+

40+

40+

40+

40+
40+
40+

40+

40+

PAGE

REPORT PRODUCED USING RACEMASTER BY BANBURY HARRIERS
*%* RACEMASTER RACE ORGANISATION SOFTWARE FROM SPORT SYSTEMS

ON 12/03/95

0737 352 462

* FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT RACEMASTER, CALL US FOR A FRIENDLY CHAT TODAY *



RACE
DATE

FNSH
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

REPORT PRODUCED USING RACEMASTER BY BANBURY HARRIERS
** RACEMASTER RACE ORGANISATION SOFTWARE FROM SPORT SYSTEMS

RACE RESULTS

BANBURY 15
12/03/1995

COMPETITOR

EDWARDS, ALAN
REID, MARK
CHAMBERS, G R
PITTS, SALLY
BUTLER, BRIAN
MILLER, PETER
PAYNE, RICHARD
GROVE , ANDREW
SHELLARD, RICHARD
MATTHEWS , PAUL
KILGALLOW, JOHN
NORTH, PHILIP
GRAHAM, BARRY
SHAW, KIM
CAMPBELL, CHRIS
TAYLOR, CHRIS
WHITTAKER, J
BOWKER, CAROL
WOODHALL, PAUL
TATTON, PETER
PLOOARD, ALISDALE
HEAP, SIMON
SOUTHGATE , DEBORAH
CORBETT, HUMPHREY
EVANS, CLIVE
ASHMORE, PETER
TUNLEY , FENWICK
CURTIS, MARTIN
COOK,LISA
WARNER, PETER
CAINE, ALAN
TWINN, STUART
HARRISON, SUSAN
HAWKRIDGE, MICHAEL
THOMAS , GRAHAM
PARDOE , JON
MILES, STEPHEN
HEALEY, BRIAN
STRINGER, MARCUS
GLAZE,NIGEL
GARDHAM, PAUL
BRANNAN, KEVIN
HOOPER, NIGEL
THURLOW, ROB
HOSKYN, JOHN

ALL COMPETITORS IN FINISH ORDER

LEAMINGTON C & A C

UNATTACHED

MASSEY FERGUSON R C
WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS

CHERWELL R & J

LEIGHTON FUN RUNNERS
HOOK NORTON HARRIERS

EYNSHAM

WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS

CAPITAL RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
BICESTER A C

OLD GAYTONIANS A C

BANBURY HARRIERS
CHICHESTER R C
BANBURY HARRIERS

WELLINGBOROUGH A C
READING ROAD RUNNERS

TIPTON HARRIERS
NOTFAST R R C
AMPTHILL FLITWICK
UNATTACHED

ANGELS R C

BEDFORD HARRIERS
CHERWELL R & J
SPARKHILL HARRIERS
WOODSTOCK HARRIERS
UNATTACHED
VAUXHALL A C

NAPTON GOLD MEDAL R

KIDLINGTON R C
ABINGDON AMBLERS
WOODSTOCK HARRIERS
CHERWELL R & J
UNATTACHED
BANBURY HARRIERS
TIPTON HARRIERS

HOOK NORTON HARRIERS

UNATTACHED

WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS

UNATTACHED
MK TRI-CLUB
UNATTACHED
CHERWELL R & J

VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR WOMAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 50+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 50+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 50+
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR WOMAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN

SPRINGFIELD STRIDERS VETERAN MAN 40+

PAGE

ON 12/03/95

0737 352 462

* FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT RACEMASTER, CALL US FOR A FRIENDLY CHAT TODAY *



RACE
DATE

FNSH
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134

RACE RESULTS

BANBURY 15
12/03/1995

COMPETITOR

COX, ROBERT
BUCHANAN, FRASER

FIDDAMENT -HAR, HEATHER

RIDLEY, HOWARD
FOWLER , JOHN
BUSH,MELANIE
ECCLESTON, STEVE
WILMOT, DOMINICK
EDWARDS, DAVID
DENNY, PAUL
WESTON, DARREN
HART, PETER
TYTE, ALAN
MOODEY , STEPHEN
WATSON, JAYNE
HINDLE, NIGEL
SWAN, ALAN
LARKHAM, DAVID
MAYS, TONY
HAYLER, ROBERT
HILL,LEN
PURVES, DAVE
GENT, RICHARD
NIGH, DEBORAH
SULLIVAN, DANNY
NUTT, TONY
KEMP , WENDY
CROCKFORD, JOHN
WARNOCK , MI CHAEL
ALEXANDER, ALAN
RICHARDS, JIM
GREEN, ROBERT
LATHWELL, STUART
KERR, RICHARD
JONES, PETE
NEALE, JOHN
MANNING-PRESS, PREW
TONNER, L

ALLEN, KEVIN
CARTER, PAUL
SWALLOW, RUPERT
HADDEN-WRIGHT, JAMES
FIELD,D B
LILLEY,JAMES
WALL, MARTIN

ALL COMPETITORS IN FINISH ORDER

HEADINGTON R R
BANBURY HARRIERS
RUGBY & DISTRICT
UNATTACHED

SILSON JOGGERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

MK TRI-CLUB
UNATTACHED
CHERWELL R & J
DAVENTRY RUNNERS
LEAMINGTON C & A C
WYCOMBE PHEONIX A C
UNATTACHED

WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

OXFORD UNIV PRESS
KIDLINGTON R C
UNATTACHED
CHERWELL R & J
UNATTACHED

HOOK NORTON HARRIERS

BLACKHEATH HARRIERS
MASSEY FERGUSON R C
WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
BEARBROOK JOGGERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
KIDLINGTON R C

LEIGHTON BUZZARD A C

UNATTACHED
HUMAN ENERGY A C
CHERWELL R & J
ABINGDON AMBLERS
HIGHWORTH R C
UNATTACHED
BICESTER A C
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

WHITE HORSE HARRIERS

REPORT PRODUCED USING RACEMASTER BY BANBURY HARRIERS
** RACEMASTER RACE ORGANISATION SOFTWARE FROM SPORT SYSTEMS

VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR WOMAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 50+
VETERAN MAN 50+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 45+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 50+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR WOMAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR WOMAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 50+
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN

PAGE

0737 352 462

* FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT RACEMASTER, CALL US FOR A FRIENDLY CHAT TODAY *



RACE
DATE

FNSH
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175

THERE ARE

REPORT PRODUCED USING RACEMASTER BY BANBURY HARRIERS
*+ RACEMASTER RACE ORGANISATION SOFTWARE FROM SPORT SYSTEMS

RACE RESULTS

BANBURY 15
12/03/1995

COMPETITOR

KEMP , JONATHAN
BESWICK, PAULINE
SANDELL, DENNIS
MURPHY , JOHN
HOWSE, KEVIN
MOLONEY , JENNY
CRABTREE, JEANNE
CAMPBELL , GORDON
ROBINSON, GAVIN
CHOWNE-DUNN, SUE
CARPENTER, LILIAN
WARREN, PAUL

KOE, RICHARD

KOE, SIMON
HOWELL, MICHAEL
INNOCENT, BEN
HALL, JULIE
WALKER, MARION
HOLLAND, VALERIE
SMITH, CARL
FINCH, JEFFREY
WILSON, ROBERT
BATCHELOR, GLENNIE
WILLIAMS, STANLEY
WARR, JONATHAN
SMITH, LIONEL
BODYCOTE, BRIAN
MCINERNEY, THERESA
HAYLOCK, TRICIA
TEMPLE, BRIAN
PARFITY, JUSTIN
STRINGER, TREVOR
BROWN, PAUL
HALE,MAVIS
MORTON, ANDY
HAYLOCK,BILL
PREECE, DAVID
WILLIAMS,MICHAEL
VOLFING, ANNETTE
MILLER, JACQUELINE

ALL COMPETITORS IN FINISH ORDER

WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS
LEIGHTON BUZZARD A C

UNATTACHED

HOOK NORTON HARRIERS

RUGBY & DISTRICT
BEARBROOK JOGGERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

HOOK NORTON HARRIERS
HOOK NORTON HARRIERS

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
CHERWELL R & J
UNATTACHED
BEARBROOK JOGGERS
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

NAPTON GOLD MEDAL R

UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
HEADINGTON R R
UNATTACHED

HOOK NORTON HARRIERS

BEARBROOK JOGGERS
MIDLAND VETS A C
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED
UNATTACHED

WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS

YORKSHIRE EXILES
BEARBROOK JOGGERS

READING ROAD RUNNERS

UNATTACHED
OXFORD UNIVERSITY
UNATTACHED

175 FINISHERS IN TOTAL

SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 45+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 50+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR WOMAN
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
SENIOR MAN

SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 45+
VETERAN WOMAN 45+
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
VETERAN WOMAN 45+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR WOMAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 50+
VETERAN MAN 40+
VETERAN WOMAN 35+
VETERAN WOMAN 45+
VETERAN MAN 50+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN WOMAN 45+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR MAN
VETERAN MAN 40+
SENIOR WOMAN
VETERAN WOMAN 35+

ON 12/03/95
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0737 352 462

* FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT RACEMASTER, CALL US FOR A FRIENDLY CHAT TODAY *



RACE
DATE

CLUB

MALE
FINISH

CLUB

MALE
FINISH

CLUB

MALE
FINISH

BANBURY 15
12/03/1995

RACE NO

OXFORD CITY

HOOK NORTON

RACE RESULTS

BANBURY HARRIERS

COMPETITOR
PRITCHARD, SIMON
HENDRIE, BRUCE
JOYNER, GARETH
COY, PHIL

AC

COMPETITOR
EXLEY, JOHN
TREADWELL, ROY
PRICE, ROBERT
GRIMSDALE, PAUL

HARRIERS

COMPETITOR
PHENNAH, STEVE
STINDT, GEROG
TILSLEY, ANDREW
PAYNE, RICHARD

REPORT PRODUCED USING RACEMASTER BY

** RACEMASTER RACE ORGAN
* FOR MORE INFORMATION ABO

NO. OF FINISHERS INCLUDED 4
POINTS 44
CATEGORY TIME
SENIOR MAN 1:27
VETERAN MAN 40+ 1:32
SENIOR MAN 1:32
VETERAN MAN 40+ 1:33
POINTS 52
CATEGORY TIME
VETERAN MAN 40+ 1:24
VETERAN MAN 40+ 1:28
VETERAN MAN 40+ 1:29
SENIOR MAN 1:40
POINTS 105
CATEGORY TIME
SENIOR MAN 1:32
SENIOR MAN 1:34
SENIOR MAN 1:36
VETERAN MAN 40+ 1:43

TEAM RESULTS (MALE RUNNERS)

ISATION SOFTWARE FROM
UT RACEMASTER, CALL

BANBURY HARRIERS

SPORT SYSTEMS 0737 352 462
US FOR A FRIENDLY CHAT TODAY *

* %
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RACE RESULTS : TEAM RESULTS (FEMALE RUNNERS)

RACE : BANBURY 15 NO. OF FINISHERS INCLUDED : 3
DATE : 12/03/1995

CLUB : WITNEY ROAD RUNNERS POINTS : 27
FEMALE
FINISH RACE NO COMPETITOR CATEGORY TIME
0002 0652 PITTS, SALLY SENIOR WOMAN 1:43:30
0010 0662 WATSON, JAYNE VETERAN WOMAN 45+ 1:56:57
0015 0638 BESWICK, PAULINE VETERAN WOMAN 45+ 2:06:14
REPORT PRODUCED USING RACEMASTER BY BANBURY HARRIERS ON 27/03/95 PAGE 1

** RACEMASTER RACE ORGANISATION SOFTWARE FROM SPORT SYSTEMS 0737 352 462 **
* FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT RACEMASTER, CALL US FOR A FRIENDLY CHAT TODAY *



